SensorName

TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

DateSampleTaken
6/22/2015 0:00
6/22/2015 1:00
6/22/2015 2:00
6/22/2015 3:00
6/22/2015 4:00
6/22/2015 5:00
6/22/2015 6:00
6/22/2015 7:00
6/22/2015 8:00
6/22/2015 9:00

6/22/2015 10:00
6/22/2015 11:00
6/22/2015 12:00
6/22/2015 13:00
6/22/2015 14:00
6/22/2015 15:00
6/22/2015 16:00
6/22/2015 17:00
6/22/2015 18:00
6/22/2015 19:00
6/22/2015 20:00
6/22/2015 21:00
6/22/2015 22:00
6/22/2015 23:00
6/23/2015 0:00
6/23/2015 1:00
6/23/2015 2:00
6/23/2015 3:00
6/23/2015 4:00
6/23/2015 5:00
6/23/2015 6:00
6/23/2015 7:00
6/23/2015 8:00
6/23/2015 9:00
6/23/2015 10:00
6/23/2015 11:00
6/23/2015 12:00
6/23/2015 13:00
6/23/2015 14:00
6/23/2015 15:00
6/23/2015 16:00
6/23/2015 17:00
6/23/2015 18:00
6/23/2015 19:00
6/23/2015 20:00
6/23/2015 21:00
6/23/2015 22:00
6/23/2015 23:00
6/24/2015 0:00
6/24/2015 1:00
6/24/2015 2:00
6/24/2015 3:00
6/24/2015 4:00
6/24/2015 5:00
6/24/2015 6:00
6/24/2015 7:00
6/24/2015 8:00
6/24/2015 9:00
6/24/2015 10:00
6/24/2015 11:00
6/24/2015 12:00
6/24/2015 13:00
6/24/2015 14:00
6/24/2015 15:00
6/24/2015 16:00
6/24/2015 17:00
6/24/2015 18:00
6/24/2015 19:00
6/24/2015 20:00
6/24/2015 21:00
6/24/2015 22:00
6/24/2015 23:00
6/25/2015 0:00
6/25/2015 1:00
6/25/2015 2:00
6/25/2015 3:00
6/25/2015 4:00
6/25/2015 5:00
6/25/2015 6:00
6/25/2015 7:00
6/25/2015 8:00
6/25/2015 9:00
6/25/2015 10:00
6/25/2015 11:00
6/25/2015 12:00
6/25/2015 13:00
6/25/2015 14:00
6/25/2015 15:00
6/25/2015 16:00
6/25/2015 17:00
6/25/2015 18:00
6/25/2015 19:00
6/25/2015 20:00
6/25/2015 21:00
6/25/2015 22:00
6/25/2015 23:00
6/26/2015 0:00
6/26/2015 1:00
6/26/2015 2:00
6/26/2015 3:00
6/26/2015 4:00
6/26/2015 5:00
6/26/2015 6:00
6/26/2015 7:00
6/26/2015 8:00
6/26/2015 9:00
6/26/2015 10:00
6/26/2015 11:00
6/26/2015 12:00
6/26/2015 13:00
6/26/2015 14:00
6/26/2015 15:00
6/26/2015 16:00
6/26/2015 17:00
6/26/2015 18:00
6/26/2015 19:00
6/26/2015 20:00
6/26/2015 21:00
6/26/2015 22:00
6/26/2015 23:00
6/27/2015 0:00
6/27/2015 1:00
6/27/2015 2:00
6/27/2015 3:00
6/27/2015 4:00
6/27/2015 5:00
6/27/2015 6:00
6/27/2015 7:00

IsDataValid  Salinity (PSU)

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0913
0913
0912
0912
0912
0913
0915
0916
0915
0914
0914
0914
0914
0915
0911

0.91

0.91

0.91

0.91
0913
0918
0917
0919
0919
0919
0919
0918
0919
0919
0921
0921
0.924
0923
0922

0.92
0922
0922
0923
0923
0922
0922
0921
0922
0922
0923
0.924
0.924
0.924
0.924
0925
0925
0925
0927
0.928
0931
0933
0931
0.929
0.928
0.928
0.929
0.929
0.928
0.929
0927
0927
0.928

0.93
0931
0933
0934
0935
0.936
0.936
0.936
0935
0.936
0.936
0.938
0.938

0.94
0.938
0.936
0.936
0.938

0.94
0.942
0.944
0.942
0.953
0.963
0.964
0.948
0.951
0.952
0.952
0.952
0.951
0.952
0.951
0.952
0.952
0.953
0.954
0.954
0.954
0.953
0.954
0.954
0.954
0.953
0.954
0.949
0.951
0.951
0.951
0.951
0.951
0.953
0.955
0.956
0.958
0.958
0.959

0.96
0.961
0.962
0.962

salinityTelemetryQualifiers

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

elemetryQualifiers

1783.081
1782.472
1781.869
1781.963
1781.69
1783.583
1786.335
1787.641
1787.08
1783.94
1785.588
1784.596
1785.381
1787.133
1780.528
1779.426
1778.267
1778.234
1779.457
1785.259
1792.865
1791.709
1794.668
1794.523
1793.995
1793.596
1793.314
1793.501
1794.736
1796.859
1798.495
1802.356
1801.404
1799.195
1796.013
1799.239
1801.062
1802.948
1802.857
1801.621
1801.252
1799.82
1800.639
1801.957
1803.645
1803.84
1803.775
1803.672
1804.826
1805.093
1806.1
1805.942
1808.481
1811.436
1815.406
1819.146
1815.563
1812.209
1811.136
1810.684
1812613
1813.822
1812.065
1813.02
1810.804
1811.276
1812.962
1816.356
1818.535
1821.856
1822.673
1824.021
1826.055
1826336
1825.445
1824.368
1824.951
1826.687
1830.224
1830.123
1832.218
1829.314
1826.368
1826.284
1829.314
1833.464
1838.04
1841.198
1839.919
1858.173
1876.442
1879.964
1849.643
1854.385
1856.427
1855.977
1855.545
1854.917
1854.956
1854.759
1855.115
1855.886
1856.541
1858.763
1858.948
1859.622
1858.467
1860.039
1860.129
1859.818
1858.449
1859.803
1851.406
1855.221
1854.572
1854.724
1854.076
1854.797
1856.767
1860.9
1863.94
1865.828
1865.739
1868.006
1869.311
1872336
1874.222
1874.424

Temperature (C)
31.584
31.388
31.216
31.081
30.948
30.825
30.719
30.636
30.745
30.873
31.025
31154
31.525
32.165

3236
32,658
32.793
32.868
32,907
32917
32.839
32.488
32182
31.953
31.733
31.538
31.363
31.214
31.059
30.969
30.857
30.777
30.804

3091

3112
31.381
31.693
32.087
32257
32613
32741
32,999
33.161
33177
33178
32.848
32,523
32232
32.001
31.743
31.555
31351
31181
31.032
30.902
30.844
30.897

31.01
31157
31.443
31751
32,043
32357
32,554
32.806
32945
33.093

33.01
32.965
32.797
32445
32185
31.962
31.756
31.584
31441
31.305
31.189
31.081
31.019
31.081
31.186
31327
31.565
31776
32,098
32345
32.799
33.888
32,992
33.071
32.962
33.034
32678
32398
32223
32.066
31.899
31.769
31.665

31.56
31452
31331
31.279
31334
31.523
31744
31.706
31.859
32142
32364
32.298
32,529
32377
32415
32235
32,019
31.843
31715
31.588
31.477
31.382
31.259
31174
31.088
31.033
30.945
30.923

TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers

WaterLevel (ft)

WaterlevelTelemetryQualifiers



TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

6/27/2015 8:00
6/27/2015 9:00
6/27/2015 10:00
6/27/2015 11:00
6/27/2015 12:00
6/27/2015 13:00
6/27/2015 14:00
6/27/2015 15:00
6/27/2015 16:00
6/27/2015 17:00
6/27/2015 18:00
6/27/2015 19:00
6/27/2015 20:00
6/27/2015 21:00
6/27/2015 22:00
6/27/2015 23:00
6/28/2015 0:00
6/28/2015 1:00
6/28/2015 2:00
6/28/2015 3:00
6/28/2015 4:00
6/28/2015 5:00
6/28/2015 6:00
6/28/2015 7:00
6/28/2015 8:00
6/28/2015 9:00
6/28/2015 10:00
6/28/2015 11:00
6/28/2015 12:00
6/28/2015 13:00
6/28/2015 14:00
6/28/2015 15:00
6/28/2015 16:00
6/28/2015 17:00
6/28/2015 18:00
6/28/2015 19:00
6/28/2015 20:00
6/28/2015 21:00
6/28/2015 22:00
6/28/2015 23:00
6/29/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.96
0.954
0.952
0.953
0.951
0.952
0.953
0.955
0.954
0.956
0.958
0.958
0.958
0.959

0.96
0.963
0.964
0.963
0.966
0.966
0.966
0.969

0.97
0973
0973
0.966
0.957
0.952
0.955
0.953
0.953
0.956
0.954
0.953
0.957
0.957
0.956
0.956
0.956
0.958
0.958

1870.246

1860.05
1856.089
1857.039
1854.588
1855.719
1858.667

1861.39
1859.462
1863.837

1867.35
1866.215
1867.178
1868.449
1869.993
1874.991
1876.995
1876.413
1880.952
1880.748

1881.55
1885.994
1889.285
1894.248
1893.571
1880.732
1864.508
1856.054
1861.858
1858.245
1859.238
1863.649
1860.231
1857.457
1865.467

1864.73
1863.697
1863.261

1863.91
1866.315

1867.36

30978
31176
31313
31.663
32251
32,509
32439
32271
32144
32.098
31971

31.84
31708
31551
31344
31272
31191
31.091
30.989
30913
30794
30742
30626
30572

3071
30.803
31.094
31.565
31.961
32352
32711
32747
32704
32.498
32356
32241
32.091
31.922
31.79%
31694
31543




WaterlLevel (ft)

-0.1

-0.2

-0.3

-0.4

-0.5

N/

-0.6

6/21/2015

6/22/2015

6/23/2015

T

6/24/2015

6/25/2015 6/26/2015 6/27/2015

T

6/28/2015

6/29/2015

6/30/2015




